
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Score Home Team Score
Saturday 2/17/2018 1:00 PM Field 1 Down N Dirty 6 S.W.A.T. 8
Thursday 2/22/2018 5:00 PM Field 1 Savage 6 S.W.A.T. 5
Saturday 2/24/2018 1:00 PM Field 1 Down N Dirty 4 S.W.A.T. 5
Friday 3/23/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 5 Tsunami 12
Saturday 3/3/2018 11:00 AM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 2 Savage 11
Saturday 3/10/2018 11:00 AM Field 1 Tsunami 3 S.W.A.T. 1
Saturday 3/10/2018 1:00 PM Field 1 Aftershock 5 S.W.A.T. 13
Thursday 3/15/2018 5:00 PM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 3 Aftershock 6
Sunday 4/8/2018 1:00 PM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 3 Down N Dirty 10
Wednesday 3/21/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 10 Aftershock 2
Saturday 3/24/2018 9:00 AM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 5 Savage 11
Tuesday 4/3/2018 5:00 PM Field 1 Savage 3 S.W.A.T. 4
Saturday 4/7/2018 9:00 AM Field 1 Tsunami 9 S.W.A.T. 3
Thursday  4/12/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 10 Tsunami 5
Saturday 4/14/2018 9:00 AM Field 1 Aftershock 8 S.W.A.T. 1
Monday 4/16/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 S.W.A.T. 2 Down N Dirty 6

S.W.A.T.


